

2023 MMFF Northwest Open

The Minnesota Military Family Foundation's Northwest Open is celebrating its 10th tournament on Tuesday May 23rd, 2023! This year's MMFF event promises to be the best yet as we expand our sponsorship opportunities and expand the on-course activities to make for an even greater event day experience for golfers and guests!

The Minnesota Military Family Foundation (MMFF) is a community-supported fund founded in November 2004 and is governed by an all-volunteer Board. Contributions are made by people who understand that there are many sacrifices that military families make and want to help soften the extraordinary financial hardships that may occur when a family member is deployed by providing a financial safety net. The MMFF distributes money through grants to Minnesota military families that need financial assistance for a specific cause.

The men and women that serve in our military have given up their freedom to protect the freedom of American citizens. Contributing to the MMFF is how many of our fellow citizens show their thanks and support to our deployed troops and their families.

During this past year 2022, the MMFF has completed grants of over \$700,000, which is over two times greater than the average of prior year grants. The need for additional support is not going away, therefore we continue to do what we can to raise funds for this great cause and having a little bit of fun along the way.

Supporting the MMFF can be accomplished through opportunities of the MMFF Northwest Open, a tournament that fills up 100% each year: major event sponsors, foursome sponsorship, hole sponsor, golfer, silent auction donation, silent auction participant, and of course an open donation to the MMFF.

To date, the MMFF Northwest Open has raised over \$400,000, all of which has been used to support our MN military community. Our goal is to continue to raise funds to ensure no qualifying request is turned down due to lack of funding.

As you evaluate your involvement in community events, whether that be through participation or a financial contribution, please consider the MN Military Family Foundation's Northwest Open as a preferred opportunity and let us help you add to the incredible benefits of the MMFF!

For more MMFF Northwest Open information, please see our website at www.MMFFNorthwestGolf.org. Additionally, the 10th Annual MMFF Event and Sponsor registration website can be found at MMFF Northwest Open Register & Sponsor.

Additional Foundation information can be found at MN Military Family Foundation.